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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

V ictor ia  M unoz468
W CC

9.050 9.800 9.3509.375 37.575
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

V ictor ia  Du456
Sugar Land

9.250 9.450 9.2759.450 37.425
1 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Va le r ia  S a laza r458
Katy  Kips

9.000 9.475 9.2509.525 37.250
5T 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Kinley Beaver464
W oodlands Gymnastics

9.000 9.575 9.0509.350 36.975
5T 2 6 8T 4 

4 

T iffanie  Norm an459
RCG

9.000 9.375 9.0509.400 36.825
5T 7 4 8T 5 

5 

Rache l Go it477
Pearland Elite

8.625 9.400 9.3009.300 36.625
14 6 7 2 6 

6 

Indirah M orr ison476
Love Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 9.0509.175 36.325
8T 8T 8 8T 7 

7 

Genes is  Um anzor475
Showcase Gym

9.100 8.500 9.0009.450 36.050
3 13 2T 12T 8 

8 

M addie  DuBose474
Showcase Gym

9.175 9.050 9.0008.750 35.975
2 10 11 12T 9 

9 

M egan Gaudern460
F lips

8.450 9.425 9.2508.500 35.625
15 5 12 4T 10T

10T

Elizabe th Jones466
United

8.875 8.950 9.0008.800 35.625
11 11 10 12T 10T

10T

Danie lla  M ontoya471
Sunburst

8.700 9.150 8.3509.125 35.325
13 8T 9 15 12 

12 

Abiga il C antu473
Showcase Gym

8.775 8.725 9.0758.450 35.025
12 12 13 7 13 

13 

A shley F rase r470
Above The Bar

8.950 8.100 9.2008.375 34.625
8T 15 14 6 14 

14 

Zauntie  W a llace469
W CC

8.950 8.150 9.0508.350 34.500
8T 14 15 8T 15 

15 
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